
扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

155 156

CH系列槽形混合机
CH Series Tank Type Mixer 特点（Features）

本机通过机械传动，使S式搅拌桨旋转，推动物料往复翻动，均匀混合，操作时采用电气控制，可设定混合时间，到时自动停机，电动倒料，从
而加大每批物料的混合质量，达到较均匀的混合。

S-type agitiating paddle is rotated, through mechanical driving, which pushes the material to turn repeatedly and mix uniformly. 
Operated with electrical control, the mixing time can get set, the machine stops and dischargs automatically when time up. Thus 
improving the mix quality of each batch of material and realizing the high homogeneous mixing.

用途（Application）
本机为全不锈钢卧式槽形混合机，在制药、化工、食品工业中用于混合粉状或糊状的物料。

This machine is all stainless steel horizontal tank mixer. It is widely used in chemical, food, and other industries, and it can be used for 
both dry materials and wet materials mixing, with very wide application.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

搅拌桨转速
Blending Arm Speed

工作容积
Trough Capacity

混合槽翻转角度
Tilting Angle of  Trough

外形尺寸 Overall Size

主电机功率
Main Motor

机器净重 Net Weight

r/min

L

°

kw

kg

25

mm

10

24

50

24

105

100

24

150

24

550*250
*540

1480*685
*1125

1380*685
*1125

1660*600
*1200

0.37 32.2 4

65

1200*520
*1000

1.5

120 250200 300

200

型号TYPE参数ITEM CH10 CH50 CH100 CH150 CH200

24

1820*680
*1240

5.5

420

300

CH300

24

2000*780
*1240

5.5

620

400

CH400

24

2100*780
*1240

7.5

700

500

CH500

24

2200*780
*1240

7.5

1120

750

CH750

70

2300*800
*1260

11

1560

1000

CH1000


