CH系列槽形混合机 CH Series Tank Type Mixer

▶ 用途 (Application)

本机为全不锈钢卧式槽形混合机,在制药、化工、食品工业中用于混合粉状或糊状的物料。

This machine is all stainless steel horizontal tank mixer. It is widely used in chemical, food, and other industries, and it can be used for both dry materials and wet materials mixing, with very wide application.



▶ 特点 (Features)

本机通过机械传动,使S式搅拌桨旋转,推动物料往复翻动,均匀混合,操作时采用电气控制,可设定混合时间,到时自动停机,电动倒料,从 而加大每批物料的混合质量,达到较均匀的混合。

S-type agitiating paddle is rotated, through mechanical driving, which pushes the material to turn repeatedly and mix uniformly. Operated with electrical control, the mixing time can get set, the machine stops and dischargs automatically when time up. Thus improving the mix quality of each batch of material and realizing the high homogeneous mixing.



▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM 型号TYPE		CH10	CH50	CH100	CH150	CH200	CH300	CH400	CH500	CH750	CH1000
工作容积 Trough Capacity	L	10	50	100	150	200	300	400	500	750	1000
搅拌桨转速 Blending Arm Speed	r/min	25	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	70
混合槽翻转角度 Tilting Angle of Trough	0	105									
主电机功率 Main Motor	kw	0.37	1.5	2.2	3	4	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.5	11
外形尺寸 Overall Size	mm	550*250 *540	1200*520 *1000	1380*685 *1125	1480*685 *1125	1660*600 *1200	1820*680 *1240	2000*780 *1240	2100*780 *1240	2200*780 *1240	2300*800 *1260
机器净重 Net Weight	kg	65	120	200	250	300	420	620	700	1120	1560